PLTA#

BPL Date

1405
1485
1434
1474

BPL Date

1455
1454

BPL Date
1406
1403
1404
1402

BPL Date
1463

BPL Date

1488
1489

BPL Date

1477
1490
1492
1483
1481
1471
1469
1497
1479

Llama Gender
4/2/2017
BLT Shadow McFly Male
HSF A Pain In Uranus Male
Sms Rosebud Ha817 Female
TCLL Sabor Gelding
4/29/2017
Riseland's Prevoe Gelding
Tevye's Taken By Toccoa Gelding

5/7/12017 BLT 2018 Spring Pack Trial
BLT Alyssum Female
BLT Toby Tobiasson Male
BLT Wahoo's Kestrell Male
Katie Female
10/13/201 BLT 2018 Spring Pack Trial
BLT Wahoo's Sparrow Female
3/29/2018

King Ashers Legado Male
Prince Robin Williams Male

4/29/2018 SSLA Spring Pack Trial 2018
ALCL Live Action Gelding
ALCL Odie Male

CWL Storm - E Female
IAR Sweet Mambo Gelding
Infinity's Don Marco Gelding
Moose Hill's Speckletush Female
Mossaic Female
Overman Black Sapphire Female

PPR Chiri Bright Gelding

ILR#

287185
287408
286607
288119

265646
286389

287187
287189
287186

289537

287599

286182
288001
289079
278307
286757
287928

282538
285805

Owner

Fant
Fant
Fant

Hollman

Jones

Jones

Sheeter
Sheeter
Sheeter

Van Liew

Sheeter

Noga
Noga

Andrews
Rothering
McMinn
Steere
Steere
Collins
Hall
Andrews

Steere



PLTA#
1493

1496
1480
1491
1494
1415
1484

BPL Date

1425
1424
1429

BPL Date
1500

Llama Gender
PPR French Tart Female
PPR Gracious Graffiti Female
PPR Iced Java Gelding
PPR Kopper Kat Male
PPR Voyager Female
Sanibel Sunshine Female

WCF Raindrop

5/6/2018 BLT 2018 Spring Pack Trial
BLT Elliott Male
BLT Wahoo's Eagle Bear Male
CJ Bar Eagle's Boof Male

10/14/201 BLT 2018 Fall Pack Trial

Sunora's Summit Male

ILR#
268537

272282
260714
296356
290358
243943
239550

288535
288534
288430

288491

Owner
McMinn

Steere

Steere

Werkheiser
Williams

Smith-Vicki Sunberg

Steere

Cunningham
Sheeter

Seifert

Tallmon



